काशी हिन्दू विश्वविद्यालय

BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY



AN INSTITUTION OF NATIONAL IMPORTANCE ESTABLISHED BY AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT

श्री चन्दन कुमार सिंह इति—नामा

विश्वविद्यालयस्यास्य २०१६ तमे ईसवीयवर्षे प्रीक्षायां प्रथम श्रेण्यां समुत्तीर्य

मास्टर ऑफ लॉज़ इत्युपाधिं प्राप्नोदिति प्रमाणयति ।

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि श्री चन्दन कुमार सिंह को इस क्विविद्यालय की सन् २०१६ ईसवी की परीक्षा प्रथम श्रेणी में उत्तीर्ण होने पर मास्टर ऑफ लॉज़ उपाधि प्रदान की गई।

This is to certify that Shri Chandan Kumar Singh
obtained the degree of Master of Laws in the examination of
2016 of this University and was placed in the First Division.

This is to certify that Shri Chandan Kumar Singh
obtained the degree of Master of Laws in the examination of

2016 of this University and was placed in the First Division.

This is to certify that Shri Chandan Kumar Singh
obtained the degree of Master of Laws in the examination of

2016 of this University and was placed in the First Division.

This is to certify that Shri Chandan Kumar Singh
obtained the degree of Master of Laws in the examination of

2016 of this University and was placed in the First Division.

स्थान : वाराणसी Place : Varanasi

विनांक Dated : JAN 12, 2017

कुलपतिः /ice-Chancello